LINEA

Terminal Colombo
Via Conforti

Via dei Normanni (castello)
Loc. Magola

Loc. Fronti

Bivio Zangarona
Zangarona
Cimitero Nicastro
Via Indipendenza
Piazza Mazzini
Terminal Colombo

LOC. FRONTI
ZANGARONA

CORSA
ESTIVA

07:20
07:27
07:30
07:33
07:38
07:45
07:46
07:50
07:53
07:56
08:00

09:00
09:07
09:10
09:13
09:18
09:25
09:27
09:30
09:32
09:35
09:40

11:00
1107
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:22
11:24
11:27
11:29
11:32
11:38

SCOLASTICA
INVERNALE

4

16:10
16:16
16:18
16:22
16:27
16:33
16:35
16:38
16:40
16:45
16:50

19:10
19:16
19:18
19:22
19:27
19:33
19:35
19:38
19:40
19:45
19:50



